Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Short Course - 50m Breaststroke - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 10 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2021

Rank
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Name

Murray Sugasa

Finn Mathers

Zoran Butorac

Luc Bonfiglio

Alexander Thanassoulas

Noah Hutchings

Tristan Lui

Sahishnu Dayaratne

lan lliev

Maxcim Sugarman

Joshua Khong

Eliyaan Jamal

Diego D'Aponte Semernin

Copyright 2024

Ranked
Club
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Swiss
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Camden
Swiss
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Swiss
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YoB

Meet Name

Junior Inter-League Grand Final 2023

National Junior League 2023

Ealing SC 2024 Regional Qualifier Open Meet

Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier

Barnet Copthall County Qualifier & Dev Meet
12023

National Junior League 2023

Borough of Harrow Christmas Cracker Meet
2023

Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier

Hackney Aquatics Season Starter Meet 2023

Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier

2024 Camdena€™s Future Stars
Development Meet

2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional
Qualifier

2024 Camdena€™s Future Stars
Development Meet

Venue

Corby

Latymer LC

Northolt

Northolt

Copthall Pools

Swiss Cottage LC

Barnet Copthall

Northolt

Clissold LC

Northolt

London

High Wycombe

London

Level

Date

26/11/23

17/06/23

03/03/24

03/12/23

12/11/23

14/05/23

02/12/23

03/12/23

10/09/23

03/12/23

24/03/24

26/11/23

24/03/24

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time

39.00

41.16

44.09

44.80

45.52

47.06

48.35

48.70

49.06

49.53

51.13

51.99

53.37
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FINA

222

181

172

164

149

137

134

131

127

116

110

102



